Product Change Notification
112269 - 00
INFORMATION IN THIS DOCUMENT IS PROVIDED IN CONNECTION
WITH INTEL PRODUCTS. NO LICENSE, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, BY
ESTOPPEL OR OTHERWISE, TO ANY INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY RIGHTS
IS GRANTED BY THIS DOCUMENT. EXCEPT AS PROVIDED IN INTEL'S
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE FOR SUCH PRODUCTS, INTEL
ASSUMES NO LIABILITY WHATSOEVER AND INTEL DISCLAIMS ANY

Drive DC S3500 Series or contact their field sales person for the latest available Intel®
Solid State Drive on 20nm Intel NAND.
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Intel® SSD 320 Series Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 Product Name  Product Code  Affected
 MM#
 Recommended
 Replacement
 Product Name
 Recommended
 Replacement
 Product Code
 Recommended
 Replacement
 MM#
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (160GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm, MLC)
 9.5mm, Reseller Pack
 SSDSA2CW160G3K5  909428  Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 (160GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
 20nm, MLC) 7mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSC2BB160G401  927199
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (300GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm, MLC)
 9.5mm, Reseller Pack
 SSDSA2CW300G3K5  909429  Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 (300GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
 20nm, MLC) 7mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSC2BB300G401  927201
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (600GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm, MLC)
 9.5mm, Reseller Pack
 SSDSA2CW600G3K5  909441  Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 (600GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
 20nm, MLC) 7mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSC2BB600G401  928390
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (80GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm, MLC)
 9.5mm, Reseller Pack
 SSDSA2CW080G3K  909442  Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
 20nm, MLC) 7mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSC2BB080G401  927197
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (40GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm,
 MLC) 9.5mm,  Reseller Pack
 SSDSA2CT040G3K5  909443  Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
 20nm, MLC) 7mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSC2BB080G401  927197
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (40GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm,
 MLC) 9.5mm,  OEM Pack
 SSDSA2CT040G301  910838  Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
 20nm, MLC) 7mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSC2BB080G401  927197
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (80GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm, MLC)
 9.5mm,  OEM Pack
 SSDSA2CW080G301  910840  Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 (80GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
 20nm, MLC) 7mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSC2BB080G401  927197
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (160GB,
 2.5in SATA 3Gb/s, 25nm, MLC)
 9.5mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSA2CW160G301  910841  Intel® SSD DC S3500 Series
 (160GB, 2.5in SATA 6Gb/s,
 20nm, MLC) 7mm, OEM Pack
 SSDSC2BB160G401  927199
 Intel® SSD 320 Series (300GB,